se.com/in 25
ComPact Design Wireless Auxiliary Contact
New signature design
Schneider Electric green signature style for the
entire ComPacT range
 Estimated 40% reduction of  wiring time for
panel builders
 Experience easier installation thanks to a new ergonomic

Each breaker is equipped with a QR code that allows you to get the
latest information on your breaker.
ComPact NSXm & NSX
se.com/in 29
ComPact NSXm Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
NSXm Thermal Magnetic Trip Unit (TMD)
Breaking Capacity Icu
as per IEC 60947-2
Rated Current Three Pole Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Four Pole Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
16kA
16A C11E3TM016B 12970 C11E6TM016B 18630
25A C11E3TM025B 12970 C11E6TM025B 18630
32A C11E3TM032B 12970 C11E6TM032B 18630
40A C11E3TM040B 12970 C11E6TM040B 18630
50A C11E3TM050B 12970 C11E6TM050B 18630
63A C11E3TM063B 12970 C11E6TM063B 18630
80A C11E3TM080B 12970 C11E6TM080B 18630
100A C11E3TM100B 12970 C11E6TM100B 18630
125A C12E3TM125B 22980 C12E6TM125B 28300
160A C12E3TM160B 24590 C12E6TM160B 30840
25kA
16A C11B3TM016B 12970 C11B6TM016B 18630
25A C11B3TM025B 12970 C11B6TM025B 18630
32A C11B3TM032B 12970 C11B6TM032B 18630
40A C11B3TM040B 12970 C11B6TM040B 18630
50A C11B3TM050B 12970 C11B6TM050B 18630
63A C11B3TM063B 12970 C11B6TM063B 18630
80A C11B3TM080B 12970 C11B6TM080B 18630
100A C11B3TM100B 12970 C11B6TM100B 18630
125A C12B3TM125B 22980 C12B6TM125B 28300
160A C12B3TM160B 24590 C12B6TM160B 30840
36kA
16A C11F3TM016B 15800 C11F6TM016B 20000
25A C11F3TM025B 15800 C11F6TM025B 20000
32A C11F3TM032B 15800 C11F6TM032B 20000
40A C11F3TM040B 15800 C11F6TM040B 20000
50A C11F3TM050B 15800 C11F6TM050B 20000
63A C11F3TM063B 15800 C11F6TM063B 20000
80A C11F3TM080B 15800 C11F6TM080B 20000
100A C11F3TM100B 15800 C11F6TM100B 20000
125A C12F3TM125B 23610 C12F6TM125B 29400
160A C12F3TM160B 24780 C12F6TM160B 31710
50kA
16A C11N3TM016B 18790 C11N6TM016B 23560
25A C11N3TM025B 18790 C11N6TM025B 23560
32A C11N3TM032B 18790 C11N6TM032B 23560
40A C11N3TM040B 18790 C11N6TM040B 23560
50A C11N3TM050B 18790 C11N6TM050B 23560
63A C11N3TM063B 18790 C11N6TM063B 23560
80A C11N3TM080B 18790 C11N6TM080B 23560
100A C11N3TM100B 18790 C11N6TM100B 23560
125A C12N3TM125B 28390 C12N6TM125B 32640
160A C12N3TM160B 28990 C12N6TM160B 34270
70kA
16A C11H3TM016B 24020 C11H6TM016B 30980
25A C11H3TM025B 24020 C11H6TM025B 30980
32A C11H3TM032B 24020 C11H6TM032B 30980
40A C11H3TM040B 24020 C11H6TM040B 30980
50A C11H3TM050B 24020 C11H6TM050B 30980
63A C11H3TM063B 24020 C11H6TM063B 30980
80A C11H3TM080B 24020 C11H6TM080B 30980
100A C11H3TM100B 24020 C11H6TM100B 30980
125A C12H3TM125B 44710 C12H6TM125B 47510
160A C12H3TM160B 45190 C12H6TM160B 48470
Note: For Everlink type NSXm MCCBs add prices of  LV426970 (3Pole) or LV426971(4Pole) -2 Sets in above MCCBs
For details on stockable and non stockable status, technical parameter, please contact Customer Care Centre
govin
Highlight
se.com/in 30
ComPact NSXm MCCB with Integrated
Earth Leakage Protection
NSXm integrated Earth Leakage
protection (MicroLogic Vigi 4.1 Trip Unit)
SDx module).
Breaking Capacity Icu
as per IEC 60947-2
Rated Current Three Pole Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Four Pole Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
16kA
25A C11E34V025B
38510
C11E44V025B
4310050A C11E34V050B C11E44V050B
100A C11E34V100B C11E44V100B
160A C12E34V160B 40870 C12E44V160B 46110
25kA
25A C11B34V025B
40620
C11B44V025B
4555050A C11B34V050B C11B44V050B
100A C11B34V100B C11B44V100B
160A C12B34V160B 43010 C12B44V160B 51810
36kA
25A C11F34V025B
40620
C11F44V025B
4675050A C11F34V050B C11F44V050B
100A C11F34V100B C11F44V100B
160A C12F34V160B
44350
C12F44V160B 52710
50kA
25A C11N34V025B C11N44V025B
5032050A C11N34V050B C11N44V050B
100A C11N34V100B C11N44V100B
160A C12N34V160B 50320 C12N44V160B 53750
70kA
25A C11H34V025B
48970
C11H44V025B
5630050A C11H34V050B C11H44V050B
100A C11H34V100B C11H44V100B
160A C12H34V160B 60180 C12H44V160B 66890
se.com/in 31
For details on stockable and non stockable status, technical parameter, please contact Customer Care Centre
ComPact NSXm Switch Disconnector
Accessories for ComPact NSXm
16A to 160A
ComPact NSXm NA switch-disconnector
With Compression Lug connectors
Rated Current
Three Pole
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Four Pole
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
50A C113050BS
13300
C114050BS
19670
100A C113100BS C114100BS
160A C123160BS 27200 C124160BS 36290
Description
Shunt Release
Reference

ComPact NSXm NA switch-disconnector
With EverLink™ connectors
Rated Current
Three Pole
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Four Pole
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
50A C113050LS
13970
C114050LS
20670
100A C113100LS C114100LS
160A C123160LS 28600 C124160LS 38150
Terminal spreaders
Ø 4...8
4P farm